December 1, Friday

8:30 AM -9:00 AM

11:00 AM —-12:00 PM

12:15PM -1:15 PM

1:30 PM - 2:30 PM

3:30 PM - 4:30 PM

4:35 PM -5:05 PM

December 4, Monday

10:00 AM —-12:00 PM

2:00 PM - 2:30 PM

3:00 PM —4:00 PM
4:00 PM -4:30 PM

December 5, Tuesday

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM

10:00 AM —11:00 AM

12:00 PM - 1:00 PM

1:00 PM - 2:00 PM

CHAIR JANET YELLEN

DECEMBER 2017 CALENDAR

The Federal Reserve Board National College Fed
Challenge Finals — Remarks
Location: Board Room

Meeting with media

Lunch with Congressman Emanuel Cleaver (MO)
Location: B-4002

Meeting with staff
Location: B-4027-A

Meeting with Berkeley MBA for Executives Program
Students
Location: Board Room

Phone call with Chairman Martin Gruenberg, FDIC

Board meeting
Location: Board Room

Videotaping message for FIMA centennial event
Location: Studio

Meeting with staff

Phone call with FR Bank of New York Board Chair

Meeting with staff
Meeting with staff

Lunch with Secretary Mnuchin
Location: B-4002

Meeting with staff



2:30 PM -3:30 PM

4:00 PM - 5:00 PM

5:00 PM - 5:30 PM

December 6, Wednesday

9:15 AM -9:45 AM

10:00 AM - 10:30 AM
11:30 AM - 12:00 PM
1:30 PM - 2:00 PM
3:00 PM - 3:30 PM
3:30 PM - 4:00 PM
4:00 PM - 4:30 PM
4:30 PM - 5:00 PM
5:15 PM -6:15 PM

December 7, Thursday

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM

11:10 AM - 11:30 AM

3:00 PM - 5:30 PM

December 8, Friday

9:30 AM - 10:00 AM

10:30 AM - 11:00 AM

11:00 AM - 11:30 AM

Location: Special Library
Meeting with staff
Meeting with staff

Meeting with staff

Meeting with Howard University Econ class

Location: Board Room

Phone call with FR Bank President

Phone call with FR Bank First Vice President

Phone call with FR Bank President
Phone call with FR Bank President
Phone call with FR Bank President
Phone call with FR Bank President
Phone call with FR Bank President

Meeting with Board member

Bank for International Settlements Governors and Heads

of Supervision videoconference
Location: Special Library

Meeting with Board member

Meeting with staff
Location: Anteroom

Phone call with FR Bank President
Phone call with FR Bank President

Phone call with FR Bank President



11:30 AM - 12:00 PM

December 11, Monday

10:00 AM - 10:20 AM

2:00 PM -3:30 PM

3:30 PM —-4:30 PM

December 12, Tuesday

12:00 PM - 1:00 PM

1:00 PM - 5:00 PM

December 13, Wednesday

9:00 AM -10:15 AM

11:00 AM - 11:30 AM

12:00 PM - 1:00 PM

2:30 PM - 3:30 PM

4:00 PM - 5:00 PM

December 14, Thursday

10:00 AM - 11:00 AM

11:00 AM —-12:00 PM

3:00 PM —-4:30 PM

Phone call with FR Bank President

Board Meeting
Location: Board Room

Meeting with staff
Location: Anteroom

Meeting with FR Bank President

FOMC Lunch
Location: Anteroom

FOMC Meeting
Location: Board Room

FOMC Meeting
Location: Board Room

Meeting with staff
Location: B-2047-A

FOMC Lunch
Location: Anteroom

FOMC Press Conference
Location: Level B-1, Room 200B

Meeting with staff
Location: Special Library

Meeting with staff
Location: Anteroom

Meeting with staff
Location: B-2047-A

Financial Stability Oversight Council Meeting



Location: Treasury

4:30 PM —-5:00 PM Meeting of financial regulatory agency officials
Location: Treasury

December 15, Friday

10:30 AM —11:30 AM Meeting with Tim Geithner

12:00 PM —1:00 PM Lunch with Gary Cohn, National Economic Council
Location: White House Navy Mess

2:00 PM - 2:30 PM FedEd Speaker Series — Local High School Students
Location: Wilson Center

December 18, Monday

All Day No appointments scheduled

December 19, Tuesday

All Day No appointments scheduled

December 20, Wednesday

All Day No appointments scheduled

December 21, Thursday

9:15 AM -9:30 AM Phone call with James Gorman, Morgan Stanley
10:00 AM —11:00 AM Meeting with staff

December 22, Friday

All Day No appointments scheduled

December 25, Monday

All Day Christmas Day — Board Holiday

December 26, Tuesday

All Day No appointments scheduled

December 27, Wednesday




All Day

December 28, Thursday

All Day

December 29, Friday

All Day

No appointments scheduled

No appointments scheduled

No appointments scheduled



